PD-9601GC Midspan
Single-Port, IEEE® 802.3bt 90W PoE Midspan
microchip.com
Summary
Microchip’s PD-9601GC is a single-port indoor
PoE injector that can provide up to 90W based
on the IEEE 802.3bt standard. It is used for
remote powering of current as well as emerg-

Technical Support
For technical support, please visit the Microchip Technical Support Portal at www.microchip.com/support.
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description
PD-9601GC/AC-xx
PD-9601GC/AC-US: US plug
PD-9601GC/AC-EU: EU plug
PD-9601GC/AC-UK: UK plug
PD-9601GC/AC-AU: AU plug
PD-9601GC/AC Single-port, IEEE® 802.3bt Type 4, Gbps,
90W 4-Pairs PoE indoor midspans
Contact Microchip for other options.
About Microchip mPoE